Parkway South High School

801 Hanna Rd

School Phone: 314-415-7700

Ballwin, MO 63021-6799
Home Phone:

Fax: 314-415-7796

ewilhelm@parkwayschools.net

Superintendent
Dr. Keith Marty
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District AD
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Parkway South High School
801 Hanna Rd  Ballwin, MO 63021-6799

School Phone: 314-415-7700  Home Phone: ewilhelm@parkwayschools.net

Fax: 314-415-7795

Superintendent Principal District AD Athletic Director
Dr. Keith Marty Patrice Aitch Mike Gohn Eric Wilhelm
Junior Varsity Baseball (Boys)
2013-2014
Day_ Date Opponent Place
Friday Mar. 21 Belleville West H.S. Parkway South High School
Friday Mar. 21 Parkway North Parkway South High School
Saturday Mar. 22 Parkway West Parkway South High School
Saturday Mar. 22 Parkway West Parkway South High School
Wednesday Mar. 26 Westminster ( Parkway Tourney) Parkway South High School
Friday Mar. 28 St. Charles High School Parkway South High School
(Parkway Tourney)
Saturday Mar. 29 Francis Howell Central ( Parkway Parkway South High School
Tourney)
Tuesday Apr. 01 @ Wheaton Warrenville South Wheaton Warrenville South HS
HS
Saturday Apr. 05 @ Edwardsville ( Parkway Edwardsville
Tourney)
Saturday Apr. 05 @ Edwardsville JV "B" Game Edwardsville JV "B" Game
Tuesday Apr. 08 McCluer North JV "B" Parkway South
Monday Apr. 14 @ Oakville Oakville
Tuesday Apr. 15 Oakville Parkway South High School
Wednesday Apr. 16 @ Webster Groves Webster Groves
Thursday Apr. 17 Lindbergh Parkway South High School
Friday Apr. 18 @ Lindbergh Lindbergh
Monday Apr. 21 @ Eureka Eureka
Tuesday Apr. 22 Eureka Parkway South High School
Thursday Apr. 24 @ Lafayette Lafayette
Friday Apr. 25 Lafayette Parkway South High School
Monday Apr. 28 @ Mehlville Mehlville
Tuesday Apr. 29 Mehlville Parkway South High School
Thursday May. 01 Fox Parkway South High School
Friday May. 02 @ Fox Fox
Saturday May. 03 @ Suburban Tournament Suburban Tournament
Monday May. 05 Marquette Parkway South High School
Tuesday May. 06 @ Marquette Marquette
Saturday May. 10 @ Suburban Tourney Suburban Tourney
Monday May. 12 @ Northwest Northwest
Tuesday May. 13 Northwest Parkway South High School
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Parkway South High School

801 Hanna Rd  Ballwin, MO 63021-6799
School Phone: 314-415-7700  Home Phone:  Fax: 314-415-7795  ewilhelm@parkwayschools.net

Superintendent Principal District AD Athletic Director
Dr. Keith Marty Patrice Aitch Mike Gohn Eric Wilhelm

Freshman Baseball (Boys)

2013-2014

Day_ Date Opponent Place.
Monday Apr. 07 @ Kirkwood Kirkwood
Tuesday Apr. 08 @ Webster Groves Webster Groves
Thursday Apr. 10 @ St. Louis University High St. Louis University High School

School
Monday Apr. 14 Fox Parkway South High School
Wednesday Apr. 16 @ Lindbergh Lindbergh
Thursday Apr. 17 Oakville Parkway South High School
Saturday Apr. 19 @ Fr. "B" vs. Edwardsville (DH}  Fr. "B" vs. Edwardsville (DH)
Wednesday Apr. 23 Lafayette Parkway South High School
Thursday Apr. 24 Parkway Central Parkway South High School
Friday Apr. 25 Fr. "B" vs. Edwardsville Parkway South High School
Monday Apr. 28 @ Mehlville Mehlville
Wednesday Apr. 30 Marquette Parkway South High School
Saturday May. 03 Parkway Tourney Parkway South High School
Saturday May. 03 Parkway Tourney Parkway South High School
Wednesday May. 07 @ Eureka Eureka
Saturday May. 10 Parkway Tourney Parkway South High School
Saturday May. 10 Parkway Tourney Parkway South High School
Monday May. 12 @ Northwest Northwest

Wednesday May. 14 @ Parkway West Parkway West
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